SPRING CLASSIC SPRINT TRIATHLON HEATS 2025

HEAT 1
AGE EST SWIM

FIRST
Amy
Cara
Sarah
Brittany
Eric
David
Richard
Chris
Steve
Maria

Bill
Anthony
Steven
Eric
Chloe
Dayne
Mark
Matthew

We Are Tri-Ing

Kristen
Andy
open

FIRST
Jill

Lisa
Brooke
Gina
Rodney
Paul
Larry
Kimberly
Elise
Rachel

Jonathon
Deborah
Norman
Justine
Sandra
Sarah
David

LAST
Myers
Gainor
Howe

Fenstermaker

Swanson
Standley
Clinton
Joseph
Burbick
Swalve

Liberato
Morgione
Parks
Pelosi
Weber
Hammond
Marsico
Morrow
Team
Blackwood
Strojin

HEAT 2
AGE ESTSWIM

LAST
Cox
Graham
Ghilani
Kearns
Meeker
Miller
Pigza
Ruble
Cretella
Parent

Buonamici
Foell
Houser
Knauf
Manley
Pigza
Polonus

49
35
49
36
64
70
38
37
68
40

54
27
62
33
26
31
65
34

40
53

59
38
38
51
58
52
58
62
37
38

58
31
57
25
56
29
27

20:00
20:00
20:00
18:00
18:00
17:30
16:00
16:00
15:00
12:00

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
14:00
14:00
13:45
13:30
13:00
12:30

12:15
12:11
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
11:30
11:30

11:10
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

POOL
indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor

outdoor
outdoor
outdoor
outdoor
outdoor
outdoor
outdoor
outdoor
outdoor
outdoor
outdoor

POOL
indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor

outdoor
outdoor
outdoor
outdoor
outdoor
outdoor
outdoor

LANE
1A
1B
2A
2B
3A
3B
4A
4B
5A
5B

1A
1B
2A
2B
3A
3B
4A
4B
5A
5B
6A
6B

LANE
1A
1B
2A
2B
3A
3B
4A
4B
5A
5B

1A
1B
2A
2B
3A
3B
4A



Matthew

Morgen

Craig

Thrash, Splash & Dash
Jason

FIRST
Angela
Grant
Caleb
Nicholas
Michael
Patricia
Arianna
Michael
Cheryl
Jordan

Doug
Brad
Dale
Kevin
Pete
Kaitlin
Melanie
Gianna
Joseph
Adriana
Ryan
Bianca

FIRST
Larry
Stacy
Gobel
open
Held 2.0
open
Amanda
open
David
open
Samuel
open

Tobin 37 10:50
Chretien 28 10:49
Melnick 50 10:45
Team 10:43
Katarski 51 10:30
HEAT 3
LAST AGE EST SWIM
Pettitt 46 10:30
Miller 17 10:20
Miller 21 10:15
Dinello 34 10:00
Dunn 55 10:00
Fatobene 55 10:00
Flauto 18 10:00
Mundt 64 10:00
Pike 73 10:00
Warren 26 10:00
Arner 64 9:30
Barnum 40 9:30
Carrick 63 9:30
Shick 36 9:30
Valentino 61 9:30
Switzer 36 9:00
Good 47 8:40
Guerino 45 8:40
Parent 41 8:30
Habeger 20 8:00
Miller 46 7:55
Skubon 31 9:00
HEAT 4
LAST AGE EST SWIM
Black 67 7:30
Sowers 58 7:45
Team 7:30
Team 7:30
Frost 46 7:15
Neely 40 7:13
Di Stefano 17 7:00

outdoor
outdoor
outdoor
outdoor
outdoor

POOL
indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor
indoor

outdoor
outdoor
outdoor
outdoor
outdoor
outdoor
outdoor
outdoor
outdoor
outdoor
outdoor
outdoor

POOL
outdoor
outdoor
outdoor
outdoor
outdoor

outdoor

outdoor

4B
5A
5B
6A
6B

LANE
1A
1B
2A
2B
3A
3B
4A
4B
5A
5B

1A
1B
2A
2B
3A
3B
4A
4B
5A
5B
6A
6B

LANE
1A
1B
2A
2B
3A
3B
4A
4B
5A
5B
6A
6B



